Foot valve spring loaded PA
3/4" female thread 10bar white

type 2720 (0440918)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Material (spring)

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Gasket

Temperature range

Pressure

Type

Capacity

Size

Length

QOuter @

Opening pressure

white

PA

stainless steel 316
fibreglass reinforced polyester
NBR

female thread
NBR

0°C-85°C

10 bar

2720

9,349 m*h

3/4"

117 mm

47 mm

0,027 bar

DIMENSIONS
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L 117 mm

L1 17 mm
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